DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C
H

LED LIGHTINGLighting Since 1895
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 GRR-06405-2500L-120-30K-SPT
Product Number Voltage Options
GRR-06405-2500L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
See “Options” below
Open Appearance 6” Downlight • LED
Up to 60,000 Hour Life • Wet Location
Specifications
GRR-06405-2500L
UL, C-UL (Canada) Listings
• Wet, damp or dry locations, covered
ceilings.
• Through-branch conductors (4 #12 AWG
90°C).
IEC & FCC Compliance
• Meets IEC/EN 60601-1-2 electromagnetic
compatibility standard for medical electrical
equipment.
•
FIVE YEAR
Limited Warranty
•
G
A
ZE
LL
E
 E
XP
R
E
V
 M
AY
 2
01
8
Options
Optics
-SPT Spot distribution.
-WFL
Trim
-45
QuickShip
Program
LuminaireGazelle
Express
QuickShip
Program
LuminaireGazelle
Express
• Orders received by 10 AM (ET)
 ship by 5 PM within 72 hours
• Fixtures ship complete. Freight
 allowed: Over $7000
• 50 luminaires (max.) per type
 on each purchase order
 (or consult RSM)
Delivered System Performance*
• Lumen Series: MUST SPECIFY
 -2500L: 2500 nominal lumens (35W).
• Distribution: MFL standard.
 Optional: -SPT or -WFL.
• Color temperature: 3500°K standard.
 Optional: -27K, -30K or -41K.
• CRI: 80+ standard.
• 60,000 hour life (L70).
• Fully sustainable: removable for servicing.